Vysledky TFA Frymburk

2022

Frymburk 35+

1. Mares Michal

2. Semrad Jakub

3. Hauer Pavel

4. Sisler Jan

5. Jirovsky Jifi

6. Slak Zdenék

7. Chovancik Michal
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MareSova Zaneta
Fukalova Karolina
Reifova Jana
Svarova Jana
PetrSova Pavlina
Mackova Pavlina
Kratochvilova Martina
Cerna Hana

SDH Bélec¢
SDH Mladéa Vozice
SDH Cizice
verejnost
SDH Praha Satalice
verejnost

verejnost

SDH Bélec¢
SDH Veseli nad

Luznici
SDH Frymburk
SDH Mlada Vozice
SDH Mlada Vozice
SDH Mlada Vozice
SDH Mlada Vozice

vefejnost

3.46.58
4.12.65
4.31.50
5.33.53
6.49.41
7.51.77
8.12.97

3.23.62
3.46.12
3.52.09
4.10.21
4.12.48
4.26.32
5.00.16
5.30.64

100 b.
95 b.
90 b.
85 b.
80 b.
75 b.
70 b.

100 b.
95 b.
90 b.
85 b.
80 b.
75 b.
70 b.
65 b.



Frymburk do 35 let
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Brousil Jakub
Melecky Jifi
Drs Michal
Dvorak Petr
Podzimek Zdenék
Brfenda Roman
Malak Karel
Svatek Robin
Zelivsky Radim
Hrdinka Ondrej
Marek Josef
Kalina Jan
Liebl Vaclav
Dominik Pavel
Malak Ondfej

Bursik Simon Josef

Sigka Jakub
Kivsky Tomas

SDH Lom
SDH Drunée
SDH Drunce

HZS JéK
SDH Bezno

SDH Bélé¢

SDH Frymburk
SDH Mladéa Vozice

SDH Mlada Vozice

SDH j(ardaéova
Recice
SDH Pisek
SDH vKardaéova

Recice
SDH Frymburk
SDH Omlenice
SDH Frymburk
SDH Dobrosov

SDH Omlenice

SDH Omlenice

3.40.07
3.40.60
3.54.21
3.57.50
4.05.08
4.17.93
4.48.62
5.07.84
5.27.25
5.40.33
5.43.06
5.43.91
5.44.51
6.05.10
6.12.08
7.32.52
9.11.66
NP

100 b.
95 b.
90 b.
85 b.
80 b.
75 b.
70 b.
65 b.
60 b.
55 b.
50 b.
45 b.
40 b.
35 b.
30 b.
25 b.
20 b.



